
105

109

109

11

11

12

12

121

130
133

16

16

16

172

18

18

18

209

209

210

211

211

211

211

211

211

218

22

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

242

242

251

28

28

305

32

32

33

33

403

41

41

43

43

43

46

49

49

49

49

49

49

50

50

50

51

53

561

561
561

58

58

58

581

63

704

72

8

87

87

87

87

9

94

96

98

1

129

13

13

13

15

15

15

158 158

158

17

17

17

17

19

19

19

19E

21

21

220

220

221

221

23 258

258

264

276

301

301

301

311

321

321

401

401

421

421

421

501

501

52

52

601

601

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

70

70

70

701

74

74

74

76

321

441

26

40

40

40

77

77

85

85

95

95

85

Belmont
Hendersonville

Waynesville

Black Mountain

Fuquay-Varina

Holly Springs

Mount Airy

Brevard

Cornelius

Hillsborough

Kill Devil Hills

SylvaBryson City

Pittsboro

Manteo
Spruce Pine

Angier

Matthews

Morganton

Kinston

Boone

Eden

Hickory Chapel Hill

Wilmington

Asheville

Fayetteville

High Point

Winston-Salem Greensboro Durham

Charlotte

Raleigh

added to Asheville group - check first and last number (now 3 to 14) -Jamieadded to Asheville group - check first and last number (now 3 to 14) -Jamieadded to Asheville group - check first and last number (now 3 to 14) -Jamieadded to Asheville group - check first and last number (now 3 to 14) -Jamieadded to Asheville group - check first and last number (now 3 to 14) -Jamie

1

8
12

15 29

42
43

45

76

77

97

99

117

153

74

Virginia Border

Tennessee Border

Georgia Border

South Carolina Border

South Carolina Border

Atlantic
Ocean

71
147

78

115

113

6

12017 18

81

121122

48

37

104

148

102

93

118

68

64

111

87

5

24

50
51

69

94
106137

142

19
21 22

35
36

44

58

105

116

119

143 144

52

123

103

2

32

39

53

124 126

86

141

140

28

127
131

1110

30

154
155

146

23

49

100

20

138

316

26

41

54

65

72

84

107

109

149

75
31

9

38

88

96 135

33

46

136

139

25

67

98
130

145

156

4

7

27

40

55
47 56 57

66

79

82
83

89 90

95

101

108
114

125

132

133

150151152

91

34

85

134

80

128

70

129

112

110

59

13

92

6261 63
60

14

73

1

2

1

Breweries
B=Brewpub (brew & sell beer/food on premise)
C=Contract Brewery (brew/sell beer off premise)
M=Microbrewery (brew beer/sell off premise)
N=Nanobrewery (3 BBL or less)
T=Taproom (sell beer on premise)
P=Proprietary Brewpub 
      (sells food and beer exclusively brewed for premise)
R=Regional (large, brew beer/sell off premise)

Beer Bars & Restaurants
Homebrew Shops
Beer Stores
BOP - Brew on Premises

*Call location to find out hours/days of operation

For Sponsorship opportunities
call 1-800-474-7291 today!

Notes:

www.goodbeermaps.com
1-800-474-7291

More Beer Notes:
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During your travels, don’t 
forget to pack your beer guide 

and a designated driver.

Beer Notes:
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Have you found a Brewery during 
your travels that’s not listed here? 

Contact us at 1-800-474-7291.

1. Railhouse Brewery M/T Aberdeen
2. Andrews Brewing M/T Andrews
3. Brüeprint Brewery M/T Apex
4. Four Saints Brewing M/T Ashboro
5. Asheville Brewing B Asheville
6. Asheville Pizza B Asheville
7. Bhramari Brewing B Asheville
8. Burial Beer M/T Asheville
9. French Broad Brewing M/T Asheville
10. Green Man Brewing M/T Asheville
11. Hi-Wire Brewing M/T Asheville
12. Highland Brewing M/T Asheville
13. Lexington Avenue Brewery B Asheville
14. New Belgium Brewing M/T Asheville
15. One World Brewing M/T Asheville
16. Oyster House Brewing B Asheville
17. Thirsty Monk Pub & Brewery B Asheville
18. Twin Leaf Brewery M/T Asheville
19. Upcountry Brewing M/T Asheville
20. Wedge Brewing M/T Asheville
21. Wicked Weed Brewing B Asheville
22. Wicked Weed Funkatorium M/T Asheville
23. Flat Top Brewing M/T Banner Elk
24. Bear Creek Brews N Bear Creek
25. Mill Whistle Brewing M/T Beaufort 
 1354 Lennoxville Rd (252) 342-6929
26. Beech Mountain Brewing M/T Beech Mtn
27. Rivermen Brewing M/T Belmont
28. Whiskey Mill Bar & Grill B Bessemer City
29. Lookout Brewing M/T Black Mountain
30. Pisgah Brewing M/T Black Mountain
31. Blowing Rock Brewing B Blowing Rock
32. Appalachian Mtn Brewery M/T Boone
33. Booneshine Brewing M/T Boone
34. Lost Province Brewing B Boone
35. Brevard Brewing M/T Brevard
36. Oskar Blues Brewery M/T Brevard
37. Nantahala Brewing M/T Bryson City
38. Good Hops Brewing M/T Carolina Beach
39. Steel String M/T Carrboro
40. YesterYears Brewery M/T Carrboro
41. Fortnight Brewing M/T Cary
42. Carolina Brewery B Chapel Hill
43. Starpoint Brewing M Chapel Hill
44. Top of the Hill B Chapel Hill
45. Birdsong Brewing M/T Charlotte

46. Free Range Brewing M/T Charlotte
47. Heist Brewery B Charlotte
48. Lenny Boy Brewing M/T Charlotte
49. NoDa Brewing M/T Charlotte
50. Olde Mecklenburg M/T Charlotte
51. Rock Bottom B Charlotte
52. Sugar Creek Brewing M/T Charlotte
53. Sycamore Brewing M/T Charlotte
54. Three Spirits Brewery M/T Charlotte 
 5046 Old Pineville Rd, Ste 110 (980) 207-4881
55. Triple C Brewing M/T Charlotte
56. Unknown Brewing M/T Charlotte
57. Wooden Robot Brewery M/T Charlotte
58. Deep River Brewing M/T Clayton
59. Cabarrus Brewing M/T Concord
60. Commoners Brewing M/T Concord
61. High Branch Brewing M/T Concord
62. Red Hill Brewing N/T Concord
63. Twenty-Six Acres Brewing M/T Concord
64. Ass Clown Brewing M/T Cornelius
65. Bayne Brewing M/T Cornelius
66. District 9 Brewing M/T Cornelius
67. Ole Dallas Brewery M Dallas
68. Bull City Burger/Brewery B Durham
69. Bull Durham Beer M Durham
70. Durty Bull Brewing M/T Durham
71. Fullsteam M/T Durham
72. The Glass Jug Beer Lab N/T Durham
73. Ponysaurus Brewing M Durham
74. Miller Brewing R Eden
75. Skull Camp Brewing M/T Elkin
76. Duck-Rabbit Brewery M/T Farmville 
 4519 W. Pine St (252) 753-7745
77. Huske Hardware House B Fayetteville
78. Mash House B Fayetteville
79. Currahee Brewing Franklin
80. Lazy Hiker Brewing M/T Franklin
81. Aviator Brewing M Fuquay Varina
82. Fainting Goat Brewing M/T Fuquay Varina
83. Lincoln Brewing M/T Fuquay Varina
84. Morgan Ridge Vineyard & Brewery M/T Gold Hill
85. Weeping Radish Brewery B Grandy
86. Granite Falls Brewing B Granite Falls
87. Gibbs Hundred Brewing M/T Greensboro
88. Natty Greene’s Pub B Greensboro
89. Pig Pounder Brewery M/T Greensboro
90. Preyer Brewing M/T Greensboro
91. Trollingwood Taproom & Brewery M/T Greenville
92. Hayesville Brewing B Hayesville
93. Sthrn Appalachian M/T Hendersonville
94. Blowing Rock Brewing M/T Hickory
95. Olde Hickory B Hickory
96. Satulah Mountain Brewing M/T Highlands
97. Liberty Steakhouse&Brewery B High Point
98. Regulator Brewing M Hillsborough
99. Bombshell Beer M/T Holly Springs
100. Carolina Brewing B Holly Springs

101. Primal Brewery M/T Huntersville
102. Outer Banks Brewing B Kill Devil Hills
103. Stout Brewing M Kings Mountain
104. Mother Earth Brewing M/T Kinston
105. Howard Brewing M/T Lenoir
106. Lost Colony Brewery & Cafe B Manteo
107. Sierra Nevada Brewing M Mills River
108. Barking Duck Brewing M/T Mint Hill
109. Lake Norman Brewing M/T Mooresville
110. Tight Lines Pub & Brewing B Morehead City
111. Catawba Valley Brwg M/T Morganton
112. Fonta Flora Brewery M/T Morganton
113. Old N. State M Mount Airy
114. Brewery 99 M/T New Bern
115. Carolina Brewery & Grill B Pittsboro
116. Blind Squirrel Brewery B Plumtree
117. Big Boss Brewing M/T Raleigh
118. Boylan Bridge Brewpub B Raleigh
119. Compass Rose Brewery M/T Raleigh
120. Crank Arm Brewing M/T Raleigh
121. Gizmo Brewing M/T Raleigh
122. Lonerider Brewing M/T Raleigh
123. Lynnwood Grill B Raleigh
124. Neuse River Brewing M/T Raleigh
125. Nickelpoint Brewing M/T Raleigh
126. Raleigh Brewing M/T Raleigh
127. Sub Noir Brewing M/T Raleigh
128. Tobacco Road Brewing B/M Raleigh
129. Trophy Brewing B Raleigh
130. Koi Pond Brewing M Rocky Mount
131. New Sarum Brewing M Salisbury
132. Haw River Farmhouse Ales M/T Saxapahaw
133. Newgrass Brewing M/T Shelby
134. Double Barley Brewing M/T Smithfield
135. Southern Pines Brewing M/T Southern Pines
136. Check Six Brewing M/T Southport
137. Dry County Brewing B Spruce Pine
138. Innovation Brewing M/T Sylva
139. Sneak E Squirrel B Sylva
140. Boondocks Brewing & TapRoom B W Jefferson
141. White St Brewing M/T Wake Forest
142. Boojum Brewing M Waynesville
143. Frog Level Brewing M/T Waynesville
144. BearWaters Brewing M/T Waynesville
145. Tipping Point Tavern B Waynesville
146. Blue Mountain Pizza & Brewpub B Weaverville
147. Red Oak Brewery M/T Whitsett
148. Broomtail Craft Brewery M/T Wilmington
149. Flytrap Brewing M/T Wilmington
150. Front Street Brewpub B Wilmington
151. Ironclad Brewery M/T Wilmington 
 115 N 2nd St (910) 769-0290
152. Wilmington Brewing M/T Wilmington
153. Foothills Brewing M/T Winston-Salem
154. Hoots Roller Bar & Beer M/T Winston-Salem
155. Small Batch Beer M/T Winston-Salem
156. White Street Brewing M Youngsville 

Breweries
B=Brewpub (brew & sell beer/food on premise)
C=Contract Brewery (brew/sell beer off premise)
M=Microbrewery (brew beer/sell off premise)
N=Nanobrewery (3 BBL or less)
T=Taproom (sell beer on premise)
P=Proprietary Brewpub 
      (sells food and beer exclusively brewed for premise)
R=Regional (large, brew beer/sell off premise)

Beer Bars & Restaurants
Homebrew Shops
Beer Stores
BOP - Brew on Premises

*Call location to find out hours/days of operation
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1. Carolina Beer Temple Matthews 
 131 Matthews Sta. St,Ste 1C  (704) 847-2337
2. Cape Fear Wine & Beer Wilmington 
 139 N. Front St (910) 763-3377 
 
 
 

1. Bruisin’ Ales Asheville 
 66 Broadway St, #1 (828) 252-8999 
  www.bruisin-ales.com


